
grand residencia
NEXT LEVEL LIVING

RESIDENTIAL PAYMENT PLAN

COMMERCIAL PAYMENT PLAN

BOOKING
AMOUNT BALLOTINGINSTALLMENTS

6 HALF YEARLY36 MONTHLY
INSTALLMENTS POSSESSION

8,500

12,500

25,000

35,000

60,000

125,000

134,000

240,000

250,000

LAND COST

1,050,000

1,650,000

3,100,000

CATEGORY

3 Marla

5 Marla

10 Marla

200,000

300,000

600,000

200,000

300,000

600,000

The actual size of the unit may vary at the time of possession and the prices will be
adjusted accordingly.
To get possession in 3 months, pay 50% advance and remaining balance after 3 months. 
All payments must be made in form of DD/Cheque. 

+92 311 1205 111
info@grandresidencia.com.pk

www.grandresidencia.com.pk
116-A, Babar Block, New Garden Town, Lahore.

Notes

2.5 Marla & 4 Marla Commercial
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