

RESIDENTIAL PAYMENT PLAN

CATEGORY	LAND COST	BOOKING AMOUNT	36 MONTHLY INSTALLMENTS	6 HALF YEARLY INSTALLMENTS	POSSESSION	BALLOTING
3 Marla	1,050,000	200,000	8,500	35,000	200,000	134,000
5 Marla	1,650,000	300,000	12,500	60,000	300,000	240,000
10 Maria	3,100,000	600,000	25,000	125,000	600,000	250,000

COMMERCIAL PAYMENT PLAN



2.5 Marla & 4 Marla Commercial

Notes

- The actual size of the unit may vary at the time of possession and the prices will be adjusted accordingly.
- To get possession in 3 months, pay 50% advance and remaining balance after 3 months.
- All payments must be made in form of DD/Cheque.



info@grandresidencia.com.pk

